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UPL Championship
2017/18 22nd round, Match #130

Friday, 04.03.2018, 17:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. -10°C. Spectators: 4317

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 2

«Zoria» Luhansk

71 Boiko Denys
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
11 Moraes (C)
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
19 Garmash Denys
23 Pivaric Josip
25 D.Gonzalez
29 Buialskii Vitalii
30 Shabanov Artem
34 Khacheridi Yevgen
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes
72 Rudko Artur
2 Zambrano
7 Verbyc Benjamin
9 Morozyuk Mykola
40 Shaparenko Mykola
41 Besedin Artem
46 Alibekov Akhmed

Coach
Khatskevych Oleksandr

1 Lunin Andrii
3 Svatok Oleksandr
4 Pryyma Vasyl
8 Kharatin Ihor
11 Faupala David
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr (C)
28 Gromov Artem
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
95 Iury
96 Silas
98 Cheberko Yevhen

Substitutes
77 Chuvayev Oleh
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
9 Lytvyn Dmytro
16 Momo
19 Lunov Maksym
27 Kabaiev Vladyslav
36 Babenko Ruslan

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
Assistant 2:
Naiko Oleh
4th Official:
Paskhal Ihor
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii

Delegate:
Naskalov Viktor
Security Officer:
Svystun Anatolii
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 22nd round, Match #130
Friday, 04.03.2018, 17:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. -10°C. Spectators: 4317

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 2 «Zoria» Luhansk
71 Boiko Denys 11'

28' 28 Gromov Artem

29' 96 Silas

49' 8 Kharatin Ihor
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
40 Shaparenko Mykola 54'

25 D.Gonzalez
7 Verbyc Benjamin 54'

7 Verbyc Benjamin 58'

59' 96 Silas
36 Babenko Ruslan

61' 95 Iury

67' 8 Kharatin Ihor
27 Kabaiev Vladyslav

75' 3 Svatok Oleksandr

15 Tsyhankov Viktor 77'

19 Garmash Denys
41 Besedin Artem 78'

83' 11 Faupala David
19 Lunov Maksym

23 Pivaric Josip 83'

94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


